
 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Women's Foil

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 1/20/2025

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd

1 # Liu, Jaelyn 2009 North TX 6,860.840 935 875.84 800 2400 1182 668

2  Pevzner, Victoria 2006 New Jersey 3,527.880 510 510 499.8 1020 988.08 0

3  Lung, Katerina 2007 New England 3,167.430 652.12 600 561 644 372 338.31

4  Jing, Emily 2007 New England 3,099.330 600 566.5 560 574.59 420 378.24

5  Kong, Chin-Yi 2005 Northern California 3,018.480 666.4 588.5 318 815.58 630 0

6  Chusid, Mikayla 2007 New Jersey 2,999.875 809.2 417 354.75 1020 398.925 0

7 # Cho, Rebecca 2008 New Jersey 2,795.510 552 548 420 537 378 360.51

8  Eyer, Hailey 2007 New Jersey 2,699.940 656.88 510 201 741.06 591 0

9  Kim, Katherine 2005 Orange Coast 2,379.420 809.2 680 321 569.22 0 0

10  Chen, Jia 2006 New Jersey 2,009.100 577.5 420 315 354.6 342 0

11 # Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 2009 Orange Coast 1,721.050 556 510 306 349.05 0 0

12 # Fedeli, Caterina 2009 Georgia 1,326.000 552 411 363 0 0 0

13  Koenig, Charlotte 2005 Metro NYC 1,316.250 510 424 382.25 0 0 0

14  Leslie, Ryanne 2005 New Jersey 1,307.670 0 0 0 608.73 366 332.94

15 # Nissinoff, Alexandra 2009 New Jersey 1,151.290 495.04 338.25 318 0 0 0

16 # Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 2008 Central California 1,050.200 411 333.2 306 0 0 0

17  Chen, Allison 2007 New Jersey 984.760 480.76 303 201 0 0 0

18 # Shen, Emilia 2010 New England 965.520 485.52 300 180 0 0 0

19 # Yang, Emma 2010 New England 918.120 428 295.12 195 0 0 0

20 # Tan, Kaitlyn 2008 New England 846.000 330 321 195 0 0 0

21  Davis, Bonnie 2007 Central CA 837.920 318.92 312 207 0 0 0

22 # Calise, Ella 2009 West-Rock 828.500 324.5 300 204 0 0 0

23 # Goor, Viviene 2009 Northern CA 811.440 328.44 309 174 0 0 0

24  Zhao, Sophie 2006 Southwest OH 756.500 555.5 201 0 0 0 0

25  Shen, Lydia 2007 New England 704.640 400 304.64 0 0 0 0

26 # Yang, Iris 2010 West-Rock 635.880 299.88 171 165 0 0 0

27  Ouyang, Bridgette 2006 New England 580.500 208.5 189 183 0 0 0

28 # Lai, Sophia 2009 North TX 542.160 314.16 228 0 0 0 0

29 # Yang, Audrey 2010 Central CA 532.000 312 220 0 0 0 0

30 # Wang, Carol 2010 New England 490.280 490.28 0 0 0 0 0

31 # Mi, Aileen 2008 Western NY 416.000 236 180 0 0 0 0

32 # Kim, Rachel 2009 Central CA 414.000 414 0 0 0 0 0

33  Kim, Rachael 2005 New Jersey 394.500 207 187.5 0 0 0 0

34 # Chen, Renee 2010 New Jersey 378.000 201 177 0 0 0 0

35  Randolph, Piper 2006 San Diego 351.000 183 168 0 0 0 0

36  Sun, Ruoxi 2007 Central California 313.500 313.5 0 0 0 0 0

37  Griffin, Emma 2005 Gulf Coast 312.000 312 0 0 0 0 0

38 # Orvananos, Anice 2008 Metro NYC 302.500 302.5 0 0 0 0 0

39 # Liu, Samantha 2010 Orange Coast 276.080 276.08 0 0 0 0 0

40  Palmer, Meredith 2005 Indiana 266.560 266.56 0 0 0 0 0

41  Jang, Kimberley 2006 New Jersey 256.000 256 0 0 0 0 0

42 # Lee, Lavender 2009 New Jersey 248.000 248 0 0 0 0 0

43  Wandji, Anais 2007 Western WA 224.000 224 0 0 0 0 0

44  Sood ,Ishani 2006 Central California 198.000 198 0 0 0 0 0

45 # Doroshkevich, Taisiia 2009 Illinois 192.000 192 0 0 0 0 0

46  Castaneda, Erika 2005 Western Washington 190.500 190.5 0 0 0 0 0

47  Rao, Sonia 2007 Mt. Valley 186.000 186 0 0 0 0 0

48 # Chow, Annabelle 2008 New Jersey 183.000 183 0 0 0 0 0

49  Mei, Sarah 2007 Virginia 171.000 171 0 0 0 0 0

50 # Yurkova, Mariia 2009 UKR 168.000 168 0 0 0 0 0

51 # McSherry, Ava 2010 Metro NYC 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0

Group I Values Group II Values

# = Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  1/20/25

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160 JR - JULY 2024 JR - OCT 2024 JR - NOV 2024

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 3 510 1 600 np 0

Pevzner, Victoria 3 510 23 192 3 510

Lung, Katerina 1 600 16 300 np 0

Jing, Emily 2 552 7 414 1 600

Kong, Chin-Yi 10 318 19 204 10 318

Chusid, Mikayla 23.5 190.5 29 174 6 417

Cho, Rebecca 5 420 2 552 11 315

Eyer, Hailey 67 0 3 510 19.33 201

Kim, Katherine 11 315 40 0 9 321

Chen, Jia 30 171 11 315 5 420

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 14 306 45 0 3 510

Fedeli, Caterina 8 411 44 0 2 552

Koenig, Charlotte 28 177 3 510 np 0

Leslie, Ryanne 43.5 0 49 0 89.5 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra 38 0 10 318 72.33 0

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 68 0 14 306 8 411

Chen, Allison 15 303 35 0 19.33 201

Shen, Emilia 16 300 65 0 27 180

Yang, Emma 27 180 22 195 100 0

Tan, Kaitlyn 66 0 9 321 22 195

Davis, Bonnie 131 0 12 312 18 207

Calise, Ella 19 204 33 0 16 300

Goor, Viviene 29 174 13 309 84 0

Zhao, Sophie 20 201 46 0 33 0

Shen, Lydia 33 0 64 0 48 0

Yang, Iris 32 165 30 171 49 0

Ouyang, Bridgette 26 183 17.5 208.5 24 189

Lai, Sophia 60 0 110 0 103 0

Yang, Audrey 12 312 68 0 105.5 0

Wang, Carol 119 0 115 0 80.5 0

Mi, Aileen 52 0 27 180 61 0

Kim, Rachel 155 0 54 0 7 414

Kim, Rachael 18 207 24.5 187.5 np 0

Chen, Renee 37 0 28 177 19.33 201

Randolph, Piper 74 0 31 168 26 183

Sun, Ruoxi 35 0 83 0 67 0

Griffin, Emma np 0 74 0 12 312

Orvananos, Anice 50 0 41 0 52 0

Liu, Samantha np 0 np 0 162 0

Palmer, Meredith np 0 np 0 np 0

Jang, Kimberley 80 0 39 0 60 0

Lee, Lavender 45 0 99 0 41 0

Wandji, Anais 65 0 47 0 34 0

Sood ,Ishani 21 198 np 0 np 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia 55 0 113.5 0 23 192

Castaneda, Erika 23.5 190.5 np 0 np 0

Rao, Sonia 25 186 np 0 np 0

Chow, Annabelle 95 0 26 183 42 0

Mei, Sarah 73 0 123 0 30 171

Yurkova, Mariia 31 168 np 0 62 0

McSherry, Ava 86 0 32 165 44 0

# = Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I

No team points for places 33-64
DV1 - JULY 

SF=0.8 2024
DV1 - OCT 

SF=1.1 2024
DV1 - JAN 

SF=0.952 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 1 800 3 935 2 875.84

Pevzner, Victoria 34 0 24 346.5 11 499.8

Lung, Katerina 7 552 14 561 8 652.12

Jing, Emily 5 560 13 566.5 26 290.36

Kong, Chin-Yi 82 0 9 588.5 5 666.4

Chusid, Mikayla 26 244 22.5 354.75 3 809.2

Cho, Rebecca 8 548 57 0 19 323.68

Eyer, Hailey 47 0 116 0 7 656.88

Kim, Katherine 3 680 73 0 3 809.2

Chen, Jia 51 0 11 577.5 27 285.6

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 6 556 66 0 51 0

Fedeli, Caterina 17 280 21 363 42 0

Koenig, Charlotte 10 424 17.5 382.25 np 0

Leslie, Ryanne 68 0 37 0 74 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra 62 0 25.5 338.25 12 495.04

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 46 0 34 0 17 333.2

Chen, Allison 65 0 36 0 15 480.76

Shen, Emilia 72 0 51 0 14 485.52

Yang, Emma 9 428 70.5 0 25 295.12

Tan, Kaitlyn 74 0 27 330 72 0

Davis, Bonnie 33 0 70.5 0 20 318.92

Calise, Ella 42 0 28 324.5 56 0

Goor, Viviene 38 0 53 0 18 328.44

Zhao, Sophie 93 0 15 555.5 64 0

Shen, Lydia 16 400 99 0 23 304.64

Yang, Iris 36 0 62 0 24 299.88

Ouyang, Bridgette 43 0 98 0 43 0

Lai, Sophia 30 228 130 0 21 314.16

Yang, Audrey 32 220 74 0 50 0

Wang, Carol np 0 89 0 13 490.28

Mi, Aileen 28 236 159 0 46 0

Kim, Rachel 44 0 132 0 102.5 0

Kim, Rachael 39 0 44 0 np 0

Chen, Renee 53 0 42 0 40 0

Randolph, Piper 70 0 81.33 0 79 0

Sun, Ruoxi np 0 30 313.5 35 0

Griffin, Emma np 0 64 0 47 0

Orvananos, Anice 91 0 32 302.5 37 0

Liu, Samantha np 0 np 0 29 276.08

Palmer, Meredith np 0 np 0 31 266.56

Jang, Kimberley 23 256 133 0 49 0

Lee, Lavender 25 248 54 0 33 0

Wandji, Anais 31 224 40 0 99 0

Sood ,Ishani 73 0 np 0 np 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia 69 0 75 0 122.5 0

Castaneda, Erika 88 0 np 0 69 0

Rao, Sonia np 0 np 0 np 0

Chow, Annabelle 76 0 56 0 84 0

Mei, Sarah 37 0 179 0 54 0

Yurkova, Mariia 111 0 92 0 np 0

McSherry, Ava 98 0 102 0 np 0

# = Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Women's Foil

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  1/20/25

Istanbul TUR 

SF=2 11/1/24

Bangkok 

THA 

SF=1.97 12/14/24

Tbilisi 

GEO 

SF=1.79 1/18/25

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 2024

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 13 618 1 1182 np 0 15 0

Pevzner, Victoria 3 1020 np 0 2 988.08 np 0

Lung, Katerina 25 372 65 0 24 338.31 37 0

Jing, Emily 17 420 23 378.24 9 574.59 17 0

Kong, Chin-Yi 11 630 7 815.58 37 0 np 0

Chusid, Mikayla 3 1020 19.5 398.925 42 0 np 0

Cho, Rebecca 24 378 26 360.51 16 537 np 0

Eyer, Hailey 77 0 16 591 7 741.06 np 0

Kim, Katherine np 0 64 0 10 569.22 10 0

Chen, Jia 30 342 27 354.6 44 0 np 0

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi np 0 np 0 22 349.05 np 0

Fedeli, Caterina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Koenig, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Leslie, Ryanne 26 366 13 608.73 25 332.94 np 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 44 0 48 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Allison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shen, Emilia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Kaitlyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davis, Bonnie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Calise, Ella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goor, Viviene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Sophie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shen, Lydia 117 0 68 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Iris np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ouyang, Bridgette np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Carol np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mi, Aileen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Renee np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Randolph, Piper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Ruoxi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffin, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Orvananos, Anice np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Samantha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Palmer, Meredith np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jang, Kimberley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Lavender np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wandji, Anais np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sood ,Ishani np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Castaneda, Erika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rao, Sonia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chow, Annabelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mei, Sarah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yurkova, Mariia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McSherry, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet



 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Women's Foil

INT'L - SENIOR as of: 1/20/2025 SR WORLDS

Tunis TUN 

SF=2 11/22/24

Busan KOR 

SF=2 12/7/24

Hong Kong 

HKG SF=2 1/11/25

Paris FRA 

SF=2 8/1/24

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 35 282 29 668 1 2400 np 0

Pevzner, Victoria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lung, Katerina 71 0 32 644 124 0 np 0

Jing, Emily 56 261 np 0 77 0 np 0

Kong, Chin-Yi 95 0 np 0 103 0 np 0

Chusid, Mikayla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Rebecca 116 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Eyer, Hailey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Katherine np 0 139 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Jia np 0 np 0 133 0 np 0

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fedeli, Caterina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Koenig, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Leslie, Ryanne np 0 165 0 np 0 np 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra 108 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Allison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shen, Emilia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Kaitlyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davis, Bonnie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Calise, Ella np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goor, Viviene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhao, Sophie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shen, Lydia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Iris np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ouyang, Bridgette np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Carol np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mi, Aileen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Renee np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Randolph, Piper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Ruoxi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffin, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Orvananos, Anice np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Samantha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Palmer, Meredith np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jang, Kimberley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Lavender 114 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wandji, Anais np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sood ,Ishani np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Castaneda, Erika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rao, Sonia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chow, Annabelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mei, Sarah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yurkova, Mariia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McSherry, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet


